Code

E4861000015
E4861000017
E4861000023
E4861000027
E4861000031
E4861000040
E4861000044
E4861000058
E4861000066
E4861000104

1 E4861000120
e
E4861000147

E4861000163
E4861000112
E4861000139
E4861000155
E4861000171

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus Electronic Pipette

Code

E4861000708
E4861000710
E4861000716
E4861000720
E4861000724
E4861000732
E4861000736
E4861000740
E4861000759
E4861000767
E4861000783
E4861000805
E4861000821
E4861000775
E4861000791
E4861000813
E4861000830
E4861000778
E4861000792
E4861000779
E4861000793

780 England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111

Channel
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
8

8

8

8

12

12

12

12

16

16

24

24

Volume Range, pL
0.5-10
1-20
5-100
10 - 200
15 - 300
50 - 1000
125 - 2500
250 - 5000
500 - 10000
0.5-10
5-100
15-300
50 - 1200
5-100
5-100
15-300
50 - 1200
1-20
5-100
1-20
5-100

Channel

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
8

8

8

8

12

12

12

12

Colour Code
Medium grey
Light grey
Yellow
Yellow
Orange

Blue

Red

Purple
Turquoise
Medium grey
Yellow
Orange
Green
Medium grey
Yellow
Orange
Green

Pearl white
Light yellow
Pearl white
Light yellow

Volume
Range, pL
0.5-10
1-20
5-100

10 - 200
15 - 300

50 - 1000
125 - 2500
250 - 5000
500 - 10000
0.5-10
5-100

15 - 300

50 - 1200
0.5-10
5-100
15 - 300

50 - 1200

Scotland: +44 (01236 431 857

Eppendorf Xplorer® and Xplorer® plus
Pipettes

Colour Code

Grey

Grey

Yellow
Yellow
Orange

Blue

Red

Violet
Turquoise
Medium grey
Yellow
Orange
Green
Medium grey
Yellow
Orange

Green

Tips, pL
20
20
200
200
300
1000
2500
5000
10000
20
200
300
1200
20
200
300
1200
20
100
20
100

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100

e Function control soft keys with multi-function rocker and selection dial
¢ Innovative ejector

1 ‘/'# M e Separate power socket with practical charging contacts
(EAR @ o e Colour display

Tips, pL

20
20
200
200
300
1000
2500
5000
10000
20
200
300
1200
20
200
300
1200

eppendorf

Designed to aspirate and dispense liquid volumes from 0.5pL to 10mL. Features an
intuitive operating system and ergonomic design, supported by Eppendorf PhysioCare
Concept®. The Xplorer® plus offers additional functionality including adjustable
fixed-volumes and a history function. Password protection also provides security for
programmes and settings whilst the integrated information display allows you to see if
your test series is correct, check when the next service is due.

Price

£552.00
£552.00
£552.00
£552.00
£552.00
£552.00
£552.00
£552.00
£552.00
£815.00
£815.00
£815.00
£815.00
£955.00
£955.00
£955.00
£955.00

Price
£668.00
£668.00
£668.00
£668.00
£668.00
£668.00
£668.00
£668.00
£668.00
£983.00
£983.00
£983.00
£983.00

£1131.00
£1131.00
£1131.00
£1131.00
£1262.00
£1262.00
£1396.00
£1396.00





